Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 1
7/17/2021 4:09:11 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
46 Kroening, Curtis, +30 Bike 20 34 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
00:17:50 00:08:58 20.07
00:26:57 00:09:07 19.74
00:37:36 00:10:39 16.9
00:46:21 00:08:45 20.57
00:55:33 00:09:12 19.57
01:19:34 00:24:01 7.49
01:28:43 00:09:09 19.67
01:37:46 00:09:03 19.89
01:46:47 00:09:01 19.96
02:17:13 00:30:26 5.91
02:26:04 00:08:51 20.34
02:35:15 00:09:11 19.6
02:53:13 00:17:58 10.02
03:02:12 00:08:59 20.04
03:11:21 00:09:09 19.67
03:33:06 00:21:45 8.28
03:41:54 00:08:48 20.45
03:51:39 00:09:45 18.46
04:01:07 00:09:28 19.01
Averages: 00:12:03 17.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
80 Branen, Sophia, C Bike 20 35 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:13 00:10:13 17.62
00:20:04 00:09:51 18.27
00:30:14 00:10:10 17.7
00:39:59 00:09:45 18.46
00:50:21 00:10:22 17.36
01:00:44 00:10:23 17.34
01:11:03 00:10:19 17.45
01:27:13 00:16:10 11.13
01:37:26 00:10:13 17.62
01:47:47 00:10:21 17.39
01:58:43 00:10:56 16.46
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02:20:19 00:21:36 8.33
02:39:44 00:19:25 9.27
02:50:06 00:10:22 17.36
03:03:55 00:13:49 13.03
03:18:22 00:14:27 12.46
03:29:01 00:10:39 16.9
03:43:19 00:14:18 12.59
03:54:17 00:10:58 16.41
04:04:31 00:10:14 17.59
Averages: 00:12:14 15.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
169 Gottsacker, Griffin, C Bike 25 25 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 19.49
00:18:41 00:09:27 19.05
00:27:50 00:09:09 19.67
00:36:58 00:09:08 19.71
00:46:03 00:09:05 19.82
00:55:16 00:09:13 19.53
01:06:16 00:11:00 16.36
01:15:18 00:09:02 19.93
01:24:35 00:09:17 19.39
01:34:49 00:10:14 17.59
01:44:07 00:09:18 19.35
01:53:16 00:09:09 19.67
02:11:22 00:18:06 9.94
02:20:30 00:09:08 19.71
02:30:00 00:09:30 18.95
02:39:07 00:09:07 19.74
02:48:05 00:08:58 20.07
02:57:09 00:09:04 19.85
03:07:32 00:10:23 17.34
03:16:41 00:09:09 19.67
03:25:58 00:09:17 19.39
03:35:31 00:09:33 18.85
03:45:06 00:09:35 18.78
03:54:44 00:09:38 18.69
04:04:08 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:09:46 18.79
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 6 45 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:43:56 01:37:56 1.84
00:53:22 00:09:26 19.08
01:19:43 01:20:21 2.24
01:32:44 00:13:01 13.83
02:00:42 00:27:58 6.44
02:11:13 00:10:31 17.12
Averages: 00:21:52 10.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, C Bike 27 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:28 00:09:28 19.01
00:18:23 00:08:55 20.19
00:27:12 00:08:49 20.42
00:38:46 00:11:34 15.56
00:47:41 00:08:55 20.19
00:56:47 00:09:06 19.78
01:05:53 00:09:06 19.78
01:16:04 00:10:11 17.68
01:24:59 00:08:55 20.19
01:34:02 00:09:03 19.89
01:42:45 00:08:43 20.65
01:51:32 00:08:47 20.49
02:00:24 00:08:52 20.3
02:09:13 00:08:49 20.42
02:19:17 00:10:04 17.88
02:27:58 00:08:41 20.73
02:36:31 00:08:33 21.05
02:45:10 00:08:39 20.81
02:53:53 00:08:43 20.65
03:03:21 00:09:28 19.01
03:11:49 00:08:28 21.26
03:21:28 00:09:39 18.65
03:30:23 00:08:55 20.19
03:38:53 00:08:30 21.18
03:48:04 00:09:11 19.6
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03:56:45 00:08:41 20.73
04:05:13 00:08:28 21.26
Averages: 00:09:05 19.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 27 17 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:24 00:08:24 21.43
00:16:44 00:08:20 21.6
00:25:08 00:08:24 21.43
00:33:32 00:08:24 21.43
00:42:06 00:08:34 21.01
00:50:33 00:08:27 21.3
00:58:59 00:08:26 21.34
01:07:28 00:08:29 21.22
01:16:03 00:08:35 20.97
01:24:42 00:08:39 20.81
01:33:04 00:08:22 21.51
01:41:28 00:08:24 21.43
01:49:57 00:08:29 21.22
02:00:14 00:10:17 17.5
02:08:54 00:08:40 20.77
02:17:24 00:08:30 21.18
02:25:54 00:08:30 21.18
02:34:30 00:08:36 20.93
02:43:09 00:08:39 20.81
02:52:01 00:08:52 20.3
03:00:48 00:08:47 20.49
03:09:38 00:08:50 20.38
03:18:27 00:08:49 20.42
03:27:46 00:09:19 19.32
03:37:08 00:09:22 19.22
03:48:01 00:10:53 16.54
03:59:20 00:11:19 15.91
Averages: 00:08:52 20.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Peterson, Ben, C Bike 1 48 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:44 00:10:44 16.77
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:10:44 16.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
208 Philbrick, Paul, +50 Bike 20 30 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:21 00:08:21 21.56
00:16:59 00:08:38 20.85
00:25:25 00:08:26 21.34
00:33:54 00:08:29 21.22
00:42:08 00:08:14 21.86
00:50:32 00:08:24 21.43
00:58:44 00:08:12 21.95
01:07:06 00:08:22 21.51
01:15:28 00:08:22 21.51
01:23:55 00:08:27 21.3
01:32:06 00:08:11 22
01:41:12 00:09:06 19.78
01:49:21 00:08:09 22.09
01:57:43 00:08:22 21.51
02:06:04 00:08:21 21.56
02:14:30 00:08:26 21.34
02:23:12 00:08:42 20.69
02:31:47 00:08:35 20.97
02:40:18 00:08:31 21.14
02:51:04 00:10:46 16.72
Averages: 00:08:33 21.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Malotky, Adam, C Bike 11 42 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:58 00:10:58 16.41
00:35:45 00:24:47 7.26
00:45:47 00:10:02 17.94
01:03:25 00:17:38 10.21
01:13:07 00:09:42 18.56
01:22:46 00:09:39 18.65
02:04:31 00:41:45 431
02:14:22 00:09:51 18.27
03:02:57 00:48:35 3.7
03:51:04 00:48:07 3.74
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

04:02:10 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:22:01 12.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
222 Lindgreen, Daniel, C Bike 9 43 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:32 00:09:32 18.88
00:18:44 00:09:12 19.57
00:27:52 00:09:08 19.71
00:36:57 00:09:05 19.82
00:46:17 00:09:20 19.29
00:55:34 00:09:17 19.39
01:04:50 00:09:16 19.42
01:14:31 00:09:41 18.59
01:24:03 00:09:32 18.88
Averages: 00:09:20 19.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +40 Bike 11 41 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:12 00:09:12 19.57
00:18:21 00:09:09 19.67
00:27:36 00:09:15 19.46
00:40:21 00:12:45 14.12
00:50:43 00:10:22 17.36
01:00:29 00:09:46 18.43
01:11:26 00:10:57 16.44
01:21:27 00:10:01 17.97
01:32:58 00:11:31 15.63
01:43:22 00:10:24 17.31
02:02:51 00:19:29 9.24
Averages: 00:11:10 16.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Skok, John, C Bike 12 40 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:10 00:10:10 17.7
00:19:03 00:08:53 20.26
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00:28:10 00:09:07 19.74
01:12:40 00:44:30 4.04
01:21:30 00:08:50 20.38
01:30:26 00:08:56 20.15
01:39:53 01:03:27 2.84
01:50:11 00:10:18 17.48
01:59:58 00:09:47 18.4
02:39:14 00:39:16 4.58
02:48:17 00:09:03 19.89
02:58:43 00:10:26 17.25
Averages: 00:14:54 15.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
339 Walsdorf, Andrea, C Bike 3 47 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 17.97
00:19:25 00:09:24 19.15
00:28:49 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:09:36 18.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Mueller, Chris, C Bike 9 44 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:07 00:10:07 17.79
00:19:39 00:09:32 18.88
00:29:16 00:09:37 18.72
00:38:42 00:09:26 19.08
01:19:59 01:35:17 1.89
01:30:15 00:10:16 17.53
01:39:49 00:09:34 18.82
01:59:33 01:13:44 244
02:10:25 00:10:52 16.56
Averages: 00:14:29 14.63
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
501 Mercier, Giuseppe, C Bike 5 46 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 16.51
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00:23:53 00:12:59 13.86
00:36:52 00:12:59 13.86
01:14:19 00:37:27 481
01:35:53 00:21:34 8.35
Averages: 00:19:11 11.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 27 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:23 00:08:23 21.47
00:16:53 00:08:30 21.18
00:25:35 00:08:42 20.69
00:34:15 00:08:40 20.77
00:42:57 00:08:42 20.69
00:51:28 00:08:31 21.14
00:59:54 00:08:26 21.34
01:08:22 00:08:28 21.26
01:18:00 00:09:38 18.69
01:26:16 00:08:16 21.77
01:34:40 00:08:24 21.43
01:43:00 00:08:20 21.6
01:51:28 00:08:28 21.26
02:00:13 00:08:45 20.57
02:09:02 00:08:49 20.42
02:18:47 00:09:45 18.46
02:27:50 00:09:03 19.89
02:36:57 00:09:07 19.74
02:46:19 00:09:22 19.22
02:55:58 00:09:39 18.65
03:06:15 00:10:17 17.5
03:15:50 00:09:35 18.78
03:26:22 00:10:32 17.09
03:36:17 00:09:55 18.15
03:46:59 00:10:42 16.82
03:56:24 00:09:25 19.12
04:05:04 00:08:40 20.77
Averages: 00:09:05 19.94
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 29 12 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 22.09
00:16:07 00:07:58 22.59
00:24:06 00:07:59 22.55
00:32:13 00:08:07 22.18
00:40:13 00:08:00 225
00:48:16 00:08:03 22.36
00:56:21 00:08:05 22.27
01:04:36 00:08:15 21.82
01:12:53 00:08:17 21.73
01:21:09 00:08:16 21.77
01:29:22 00:08:13 21.91
01:37:25 00:08:03 22.36
01:45:57 00:08:32 21.09
01:54:36 00:08:39 20.81
02:02:51 00:08:15 21.82
02:12:31 00:09:40 18.62
02:20:54 00:08:23 21.47
02:29:36 00:08:42 20.69
02:38:46 00:09:10 19.64
02:47:29 00:08:43 20.65
02:56:19 00:08:50 20.38
03:05:32 00:09:13 19.53
03:14:00 00:08:28 21.26
03:22:59 00:08:59 20.04
03:32:06 00:09:07 19.74
03:41:17 00:09:11 19.6
03:50:53 00:09:36 18.75
03:59:57 00:09:04 19.85
04:09:21 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:08:36 21.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
957 Knoll, Frank, +40 Bike 23 26 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:48 00:09:48 18.37
00:19:40 00:09:52 18.24
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

00:29:40 00:10:00 18
00:41:02 00:11:22 15.84
00:52:31 00:11:29 15.67
01:03:29 00:10:58 16.41
01:13:13 00:09:44 18.49
01:23:14 00:10:01 17.97
01:33:45 00:10:31 17.12
01:44:42 00:10:57 16.44
01:55:52 00:11:10 16.12
02:06:32 00:10:40 16.88
02:16:33 00:10:01 17.97
02:26:56 00:10:23 17.34
02:37:27 00:10:31 17.12
02:48:37 00:11:10 16.12
03:00:04 00:11:27 15.72
03:11:17 00:11:13 16.05
03:21:50 00:10:33 17.06
03:32:30 00:10:40 16.88
03:43:27 00:10:57 16.44
03:54:40 00:11:13 16.05
04:05:25 00:10:45 16.74
Averages: 00:10:40 16.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
958 Kapinos, Jeff, +40 Bike 15 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:12 00:10:12 17.65
00:20:21 00:10:09 17.73
00:30:31 00:10:10 17.7
00:41:14 00:10:43 16.8
00:52:06 00:10:52 16.56
01:02:43 00:10:37 16.95
01:13:01 00:10:18 17.48
01:24:41 00:11:40 15.43
01:47:01 00:22:20 8.06
01:58:19 00:11:18 15.93
02:09:47 00:11:28 15.7
02:21:16 00:11:29 15.67
02:38:02 00:16:46 10.74
02:49:50 00:11:48 15.25
03:03:02 00:13:12 13.64
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:12:12 15.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
959 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 20 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:02 00:09:02 19.93
00:17:47 00:08:45 20.57
00:26:45 00:08:58 20.07
00:35:38 00:08:53 20.26
00:47:45 00:12:07 14.86
00:56:18 00:08:33 21.05
01:04:47 00:08:29 21.22
01:13:26 00:08:39 20.81
01:22:05 00:08:39 20.81
01:30:53 00:08:48 20.45
01:39:45 00:08:52 20.3
01:48:28 00:08:43 20.65
01:57:08 00:08:40 20.77
02:05:50 00:08:42 20.69
02:14:33 00:08:43 20.65
02:23:15 00:08:42 20.69
02:31:46 00:08:31 21.14
02:40:28 00:08:42 20.69
02:49:22 00:08:54 20.22
02:58:14 00:08:52 20.3
Averages: 00:08:55 20.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
961 Schumacher, Nicholas, A Bike 31 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:32 00:07:32 23.89
00:15:11 00:07:39 23.53
00:22:48 00:07:37 23.63
00:30:32 00:07:44 23.28
00:37:57 00:07:25 24.27
00:45:25 00:07:28 24.11
00:53:06 00:07:41 23.43
01:00:46 00:07:40 23.48
01:08:28 00:07:42 23.38
01:16:11 00:07:43 23.33
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01:24:12 00:08:01 22.45
01:32:06 00:07:54 22.78
01:39:19 00:07:13 24.94
01:46:37 00:07:18 24.66
01:54:15 00:07:38 23.58
02:01:45 00:07:30 24
02:09:32 00:07:47 23.13
02:17:31 00:07:59 22.55
02:25:50 00:08:19 21.64
02:33:38 00:07:48 23.08
02:41:09 00:07:31 23.95
02:48:33 00:07:24 24.32
02:56:08 00:07:35 23.74
03:03:52 00:07:44 23.28
03:12:26 00:08:34 21.01
03:20:08 00:07:42 23.38
03:28:20 00:08:12 21.95
03:36:42 00:08:22 2151
03:44:36 00:07:54 22.78
03:52:18 00:07:42 23.38
04:00:17 00:07:59 22.55
Averages: 00:07:45 23.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
962 Thompson, Tom, +50 Bike 20 33 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:43 00:08:43 20.65
00:17:17 00:08:34 21.01
00:25:50 00:08:33 21.05
00:34:34 00:08:44 20.61
00:44:06 00:09:32 18.88
00:54:08 00:10:02 17.94
01:03:55 00:09:47 18.4
01:13:52 00:09:57 18.09
01:23:43 00:09:51 18.27
01:33:30 00:09:47 18.4
01:42:16 00:08:46 20.53
01:50:47 00:08:31 21.14
01:59:33 00:08:46 20.53
02:08:20 00:08:47 20.49
02:17:52 00:09:32 18.88
02:27:28 00:09:36 18.75
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02:36:52 00:09:24 19.15
02:45:50 00:08:58 20.07
02:55:13 00:09:23 19.18
03:04:19 00:09:06 19.78
Averages: 00:09:13 19.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
963 Haczynski, Rich, +40 Bike 28 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:39 00:08:39 20.81
00:17:13 00:08:34 21.01
00:25:47 00:08:34 21.01
00:34:26 00:08:39 20.81
00:43:05 00:08:39 20.81
00:51:35 00:08:30 21.18
01:00:06 00:08:31 21.14
01:08:30 00:08:24 21.43
01:17:34 00:09:04 19.85
01:26:41 00:09:07 19.74
01:35:42 00:09:01 19.96
01:44:20 00:08:38 20.85
01:52:58 00:08:38 20.85
02:01:36 00:08:38 20.85
02:10:28 00:08:52 20.3
02:19:08 00:08:40 20.77
02:27:55 00:08:47 20.49
02:36:37 00:08:42 20.69
02:45:22 00:08:45 20.57
02:54:05 00:08:43 20.65
03:02:59 00:08:54 20.22
03:11:39 00:08:40 20.77
03:20:26 00:08:47 20.49
03:29:10 00:08:44 20.61
03:38:12 00:09:02 19.93
03:47:16 00:09:04 19.85
03:55:39 00:08:23 21.47
04:04:06 00:08:27 21.3
Averages: 00:08:43 20.66
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
964 Thompson, Jack, C Bike 30 8 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:24 00:08:24 21.43
00:16:55 00:08:31 21.14
00:25:24 00:08:29 21.22
00:33:40 00:08:16 21.77
00:42:02 00:08:22 21.51
00:49:53 00:07:51 22.93
00:58:00 00:08:07 22.18
01:05:57 00:07:57 22.64
01:13:48 00:07:51 22.93
01:21:59 00:08:11 22
01:30:15 00:08:16 21.77
01:38:35 00:08:20 21.6
01:46:56 00:08:21 21.56
01:54:38 00:07:42 23.38
02:02:36 00:07:58 22.59
02:10:21 00:07:45 23.23
02:18:19 00:07:58 22.59
02:26:15 00:07:56 22.69
02:34:34 00:08:19 21.64
02:43:00 00:08:26 21.34
02:51:28 00:08:28 21.26
02:59:47 00:08:19 21.64
03:07:39 00:07:52 22.88
03:15:34 00:07:55 22.74
03:23:39 00:08:05 22.27
03:31:47 00:08:08 22.13
03:40:10 00:08:23 21.47
03:48:38 00:08:28 21.26
03:56:54 00:08:16 21.77
04:05:02 00:08:08 22.13
Averages: 00:08:10 22.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
966 Warner, Josh, C Bike 27 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:52 00:08:52 20.3
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

00:17:34 00:08:42 20.69
00:26:09 00:08:35 20.97
00:34:43 00:08:34 21.01
00:45:36 00:10:53 16.54
00:54:11 00:08:35 20.97
01:03:38 00:09:27 19.05
01:12:47 00:09:09 19.67
01:21:55 00:09:08 19.71
01:31:12 00:09:17 19.39
01:40:24 00:09:12 19.57
01:49:50 00:09:26 19.08
01:59:03 00:09:13 19.53
02:07:36 00:08:33 21.05
02:16:04 00:08:28 21.26
02:24:38 00:08:34 21.01
02:33:21 00:08:43 20.65
02:42:14 00:08:53 20.26
02:50:56 00:08:42 20.69
02:59:36 00:08:40 20.77
03:08:31 00:08:55 20.19
03:17:37 00:09:06 19.78
03:26:49 00:09:12 19.57
03:36:27 00:09:38 18.69
03:46:21 00:09:54 18.18
03:54:59 00:08:38 20.85
04:03:41 00:08:42 20.69
Averages: 00:09:02 20.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
967 Allcox, Ben, A Bike 31 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:06 00:07:59 22.55
00:24:05 00:07:59 22.55
00:32:11 00:08:06 22.22
00:40:15 00:08:04 22.31
00:47:57 00:07:42 23.38
00:55:35 00:07:38 23.58
01:03:12 00:07:37 23.63
01:10:42 00:07:30 24
01:18:33 00:07:51 22.93
01:26:17 00:07:44 23.28
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

01:34:14 00:07:57 22.64
01:42:16 00:08:02 22.41
01:50:19 00:08:03 22.36
01:58:21 00:08:02 22.41
02:06:32 00:08:11 22
02:14:42 00:08:10 22.04
02:22:33 00:07:51 22.93
02:30:11 00:07:38 23.58
02:37:55 00:07:44 23.28
02:45:38 00:07:43 23.33
02:53:26 00:07:48 23.08
03:01:28 00:08:02 22.41
03:09:36 00:08:08 22.13
03:17:46 00:08:10 22.04
03:25:58 00:08:12 21.95
03:33:34 00:07:36 23.68
03:41:14 00:07:40 23.48
03:49:08 00:07:54 22.78
03:57:06 00:07:58 22.59
04:05:12 00:08:06 22.22
Averages: 00:07:55 22.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
968 DeGroot, Bill, +40 Bike 22 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:10 00:09:10 19.64
00:18:03 00:08:53 20.26
00:26:41 00:08:38 20.85
00:35:40 00:08:59 20.04
00:48:46 00:13:06 13.74
00:57:52 00:09:06 19.78
01:07:09 00:09:17 19.39
01:18:07 00:10:58 16.41
01:39:49 00:21:42 8.29
01:48:50 00:09:01 19.96
01:58:01 00:09:11 19.6
02:07:07 00:09:06 19.78
02:17:01 00:09:54 18.18
02:31:08 00:14:07 12.75
02:41:04 00:09:56 18.12
02:50:48 00:09:44 18.49
03:14:28 00:23:40 7.61
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03:23:37 00:09:09 19.67
03:33:03 00:09:26 19.08
03:42:47 00:09:44 18.49
03:52:52 00:10:05 17.85
04:02:35 00:09:43 18.52
Averages: 00:11:02 17.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
969 Mathew, lan, C Bike 14 39 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:03 00:10:03 17.91
00:21:52 00:11:49 15.23
00:34:49 00:12:57 13.9
00:46:09 00:11:20 15.88
00:56:24 00:10:15 17.56
01:06:47 00:10:23 17.34
01:27:34 00:20:47 8.66
01:57:40 00:30:06 5.98
02:11:07 00:13:27 13.38
02:29:14 00:18:07 9.94
03:06:41 00:37:27 4.81
03:19:41 00:13:00 13.85
03:47:45 00:28:04 6.41
04:01:16 00:13:31 13.32
Averages: 00:17:14 12.44
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
970 Ciha, Seth, C Bike 25 23 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:16 00:09:16 19.42
00:18:06 00:08:50 20.38
00:26:54 00:08:48 20.45
00:37:58 00:11:04 16.27
00:47:43 00:09:45 18.46
00:57:23 00:09:40 18.62
01:06:48 00:09:25 19.12
01:15:56 00:09:08 19.71
01:25:03 00:09:07 19.74
01:34:04 00:09:01 19.96
01:42:47 00:08:43 20.65
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01:51:43 00:08:56 20.15
02:00:42 00:08:59 20.04
02:14:13 00:13:31 13.32
02:23:19 00:09:06 19.78
02:32:33 00:09:14 19.49
02:41:52 00:09:19 19.32
02:51:43 00:09:51 18.27
03:00:55 00:09:12 19.57
03:10:54 00:09:59 18.03
03:20:21 00:09:27 19.05
03:29:56 00:09:35 18.78
03:39:18 00:09:22 19.22
03:48:55 00:09:37 18.72
03:59:04 00:10:09 17.73
Averages: 00:09:34 18.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
971 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 22 27 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:23 00:08:23 21.47
00:16:30 00:08:07 22.18
00:24:58 00:08:28 21.26
00:33:21 00:08:23 21.47
00:41:23 00:08:02 22.41
00:49:19 00:07:56 22.69
00:57:12 00:07:53 22.83
01:05:14 00:08:02 22.41
01:13:16 00:08:02 22.41
01:21:36 00:08:20 21.6
01:29:50 00:08:14 21.86
01:38:12 00:08:22 21.51
01:46:26 00:08:14 21.86
01:54:23 00:07:57 22.64
02:02:25 00:08:02 22.41
02:10:40 00:08:15 21.82
02:18:53 00:08:13 21.91
02:27:04 00:08:11 22
02:35:25 00:08:21 21.56
02:43:27 00:08:02 22.41
02:51:39 00:08:12 21.95
02:59:50 00:08:11 22
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Averages: 00:08:10 22.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
972 Benson, Buck, +50 Bike 19 36 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:41 00:09:41 18.59
00:19:16 00:09:35 18.78
00:29:28 00:10:12 17.65
00:39:09 00:09:41 18.59
00:48:38 00:09:29 18.98
00:58:16 00:09:38 18.69
01:07:58 00:09:42 18.56
01:16:51 00:08:53 20.26
01:25:57 00:09:06 19.78
01:35:07 00:09:10 19.64
01:44:43 00:09:36 18.75
01:54:19 00:09:36 18.75
02:04:07 00:09:48 18.37
02:13:57 00:09:50 18.31
02:23:20 00:09:23 19.18
02:32:33 00:09:13 19.53
02:41:48 00:09:15 19.46
02:51:01 00:09:13 19.53
02:59:57 00:08:56 20.15
Averages: 00:09:28 19.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
974 Ringmeier, Aaron, +40 Bike 29 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:25 00:08:25 21.39
00:16:46 00:08:21 21.56
00:25:08 00:08:22 21,51
00:33:25 00:08:17 21.73
00:41:34 00:08:09 22.09
00:50:03 00:08:29 21.22
00:58:35 00:08:32 21.09
01:07:41 00:09:06 19.78
01:16:29 00:08:48 20.45
01:24:39 00:08:10 22.04
01:32:50 00:08:11 22

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

07/17/21 16:09:13



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 20

7/17/2021 4:09:13 PM
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01:41:06 00:08:16 21.77
01:49:24 00:08:18 21.69
01:57:48 00:08:24 21.43
02:06:22 00:08:34 21.01
02:15:01 00:08:39 20.81
02:23:39 00:08:38 20.85
02:32:03 00:08:24 21.43
02:40:23 00:08:20 21.6
02:48:40 00:08:17 21.73
02:57:02 00:08:22 21.51
03:05:29 00:08:27 21.3
03:13:54 00:08:25 21.39
03:22:44 00:08:50 20.38
03:31:27 00:08:43 20.65
03:40:20 00:08:53 20.26
03:49:06 00:08:46 20.53
03:57:33 00:08:27 21.3
04:06:08 00:08:35 20.97
Averages: 00:08:29 21.22
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
975 Seefeldt, Ross, +30 Bike 28 15 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:35 00:08:35 20.97
00:17:06 00:08:31 21.14
00:25:45 00:08:39 20.81
00:34:27 00:08:42 20.69
00:43:32 00:09:05 19.82
00:52:44 00:09:12 19.57
01:00:59 00:08:15 21.82
01:09:26 00:08:27 21.3
01:17:53 00:08:27 21.3
01:26:12 00:08:19 21.64
01:34:51 00:08:39 20.81
01:43:26 00:08:35 20.97
01:52:05 00:08:39 20.81
02:00:42 00:08:37 20.89
02:09:21 00:08:39 20.81
02:17:54 00:08:33 21.05
02:26:17 00:08:23 21.47
02:34:47 00:08:30 21.18
02:43:42 00:08:55 20.19
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02:52:31 00:08:49 20.42
03:01:16 00:08:45 20.57
03:09:49 00:08:33 21.05
03:18:25 00:08:36 20.93
03:27:09 00:08:44 20.61
03:35:58 00:08:49 20.42
03:44:39 00:08:41 20.73
03:53:35 00:08:56 20.15
04:02:11 00:08:36 20.93
Averages: 00:08:39 20.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
977 Brooks, Alex, +40 Bike 28 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:27 00:08:27 21.3
00:16:32 00:08:05 22.27
00:24:48 00:08:16 21.77
00:33:00 00:08:12 21.95
00:41:18 00:08:18 21.69
00:49:34 00:08:16 21.77
00:58:18 00:08:44 20.61
01:06:54 00:08:36 20.93
01:15:40 00:08:46 20.53
01:24:28 00:08:48 20.45
01:33:05 00:08:37 20.89
01:41:20 00:08:15 21.82
01:49:28 00:08:08 22.13
01:57:45 00:08:17 21.73
02:06:07 00:08:22 2151
02:14:36 00:08:29 21.22
02:23:23 00:08:47 20.49
02:31:59 00:08:36 20.93
02:40:21 00:08:22 2151
02:48:56 00:08:35 20.97
02:57:39 00:08:43 20.65
03:06:30 00:08:51 20.34
03:15:32 00:09:02 19.93
03:23:56 00:08:24 21.43
03:32:34 00:08:38 20.85
03:41:12 00:08:38 20.85
03:50:05 00:08:53 20.26
03:58:50 00:08:45 20.57
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Averages: 00:08:32 21.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
978 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 32 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:49 00:07:49 23.03
00:15:18 00:07:29 24.05
00:22:46 00:07:28 24.11
00:30:30 00:07:44 23.28
00:38:00 00:07:30 24
00:45:23 00:07:23 24.38
00:53:23 00:08:00 225
01:01:18 00:07:55 22.74
01:09:11 00:07:53 22.83
01:17:12 00:08:01 22.45
01:25:06 00:07:54 22.78
01:32:56 00:07:50 22.98
01:40:53 00:07:57 22.64
01:48:19 00:07:26 24.22
01:55:53 00:07:34 23.79
02:03:21 00:07:28 24.11
02:11:08 00:07:47 23.13
02:18:41 00:07:33 23.84
02:26:14 00:07:33 23.84
02:34:15 00:08:01 22.45
02:41:54 00:07:39 23.53
02:49:35 00:07:41 23.43
02:57:23 00:07:48 23.08
03:05:04 00:07:41 23.43
03:12:46 00:07:42 23.38
03:20:10 00:07:24 24.32
03:27:50 00:07:40 23.48
03:35:35 00:07:45 23.23
03:43:22 00:07:47 23.13
03:51:10 00:07:48 23.08
03:59:00 00:07:50 22.98
04:06:52 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:07:43 23.35

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

07/17/21 16:09:13



Lap Detail by Rider Page: 23

7/17/2021 4:09:13 PM
Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
979 Laurent, Ross, C Bike 26 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:43 00:09:43 18.52
00:18:51 00:09:08 19.71
00:28:05 00:09:14 19.49
00:40:05 00:12:00 15
00:49:30 00:09:25 19.12
00:59:19 00:09:49 18.34
01:08:10 00:08:51 20.34
01:17:02 00:08:52 20.3
01:26:53 00:09:51 18.27
01:36:16 00:09:23 19.18
01:45:45 00:09:29 18.98
01:54:46 00:09:01 19.96
02:03:22 00:08:36 20.93
02:11:59 00:08:37 20.89
02:20:33 00:08:34 21.01
02:30:29 00:09:56 18.12
02:40:19 00:09:50 18.31
02:48:58 00:08:39 20.81
02:57:33 00:08:35 20.97
03:06:46 00:09:13 19.53
03:15:30 00:08:44 20.61
03:27:36 00:12:06 14.88
03:37:17 00:09:41 18.59
03:46:25 00:09:08 19.71
03:55:10 00:08:45 20.57
04:04:12 00:09:02 19.93
Averages: 00:09:24 19.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
987 Buth, Collin, A Bike 31 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 225
00:15:49 00:07:49 23.03
00:23:43 00:07:54 22.78
00:31:55 00:08:12 21.95
00:39:45 00:07:50 22.98
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00:47:35 00:07:50 22.98
00:55:29 00:07:54 22.78
01:03:09 00:07:40 23.48
01:10:51 00:07:42 23.38
01:18:48 00:07:57 22.64
01:26:35 00:07:47 23.13
01:34:30 00:07:55 22.74
01:42:23 00:07:53 22.83
01:50:25 00:08:02 22.41
01:58:04 00:07:39 23.53
02:05:51 00:07:47 23.13
02:13:26 00:07:35 23.74
02:21:10 00:07:44 23.28
02:28:52 00:07:42 23.38
02:36:42 00:07:50 22.98
02:44:20 00:07:38 23.58
02:52:02 00:07:42 23.38
02:59:52 00:07:50 22.98
03:07:31 00:07:39 23.53
03:15:16 00:07:45 23.23
03:23:01 00:07:45 23.23
03:30:47 00:07:46 23.18
03:38:30 00:07:43 23.33
03:46:12 00:07:42 23.38
03:53:59 00:07:47 23.13
04:02:02 00:08:03 22.36
Averages: 00:07:48 23.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
988 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 32 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:29 00:07:29 24.05
00:15:03 00:07:34 23.79
00:22:37 00:07:34 23.79
00:30:22 00:07:45 23.23
00:37:41 00:07:19 24.6
00:45:01 00:07:20 24.55
00:52:22 00:07:21 24.49
00:59:56 00:07:34 23.79
01:07:43 00:07:47 23.13
01:15:34 00:07:51 22.93
01:23:25 00:07:51 22.93
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01:31:42 00:08:17 21.73
01:38:57 00:07:15 24.83
01:46:08 00:07:11 25.06
01:53:34 00:07:26 24.22
02:00:48 00:07:14 24.88
02:08:20 00:07:32 23.89
02:17:03 00:08:43 20.65
02:24:58 00:07:55 22.74
02:32:58 00:08:00 225
02:41:07 00:08:09 22.09
02:48:21 00:07:14 24.88
02:55:27 00:07:06 25.35
03:02:40 00:07:13 24.94
03:09:51 00:07:11 25.06
03:17:52 00:08:01 22.45
03:25:40 00:07:48 23.08
03:34:00 00:08:20 21.6
03:41:23 00:07:23 24.38
03:48:39 00:07:16 24.77
03:56:00 00:07:21 24.49
04:03:23 00:07:23 24.38
Averages: 00:07:36 23.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
989 Randolph, Devin, C Bike 25 24 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:04 00:10:04 17.88
00:19:26 00:09:22 19.22
00:29:29 00:10:03 17.91
00:39:17 00:09:48 18.37
00:49:01 00:09:44 18.49
01:00:07 00:11:06 16.22
01:08:50 00:08:43 20.65
01:17:13 00:08:23 21.47
01:25:49 00:08:36 20.93
01:34:23 00:08:34 21.01
01:42:55 00:08:32 21.09
01:51:17 00:08:22 2151
01:59:43 00:08:26 21.34
02:09:50 00:10:07 17.79
02:21:49 00:11:59 15.02
02:34:32 00:12:43 14.15
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02:48:27 00:13:55 12.93
02:57:23 00:08:56 20.15
03:05:50 00:08:27 21.3
03:14:24 00:08:34 21.01
03:24:41 00:10:17 17.5
03:33:29 00:08:48 20.45
03:42:31 00:09:02 19.93
03:52:41 00:10:10 17.7
04:02:34 00:09:53 18.21
Averages: 00:09:42 18.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
990 Platner, Jordan, C Bike 30 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 20.61
00:17:08 00:08:24 21.43
00:25:26 00:08:18 21.69
00:33:38 00:08:12 21.95
00:41:59 00:08:21 21.56
00:50:36 00:08:37 20.89
00:58:56 00:08:20 21.6
01:07:20 00:08:24 21.43
01:15:05 00:07:45 23.23
01:23:05 00:08:00 22.5
01:31:10 00:08:05 22.27
01:39:18 00:08:08 22.13
01:47:22 00:08:04 22.31
01:55:22 00:08:00 22.5
02:03:26 00:08:04 2231
02:11:52 00:08:26 21.34
02:20:05 00:08:13 21.91
02:28:07 00:08:02 22.41
02:36:01 00:07:54 22.78
02:44:06 00:08:05 22.27
02:52:43 00:08:37 20.89
03:00:57 00:08:14 21.86
03:09:13 00:08:16 21.77
03:17:20 00:08:07 22.18
03:25:22 00:08:02 22.41
03:33:16 00:07:54 22.78
03:41:08 00:07:52 22.88
03:49:02 00:07:54 22.78
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03:56:58 00:07:56 22.69
04:04:39 00:07:41 23.43
Averages: 00:08:09 22.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
991 Schmidt, David, A Bike 31 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:57 00:07:57 22.64
00:15:55 00:07:58 22.59
00:23:57 00:08:02 22.41
00:32:02 00:08:05 22.27
00:39:44 00:07:42 23.38
00:47:26 00:07:42 23.38
00:55:18 00:07:52 22.88
01:02:51 00:07:33 23.84
01:10:37 00:07:46 23.18
01:18:17 00:07:40 23.48
01:25:59 00:07:42 23.38
01:33:39 00:07:40 23.48
01:41:26 00:07:47 23.13
01:48:53 00:07:27 24.16
01:56:43 00:07:50 22.98
02:04:28 00:07:45 23.23
02:12:16 00:07:48 23.08
02:19:48 00:07:32 23.89
02:27:36 00:07:48 23.08
02:35:11 00:07:35 23.74
02:43:07 00:07:56 22.69
02:50:42 00:07:35 23.74
02:58:31 00:07:49 23.03
03:06:14 00:07:43 23.33
03:14:11 00:07:57 22.64
03:21:48 00:07:37 23.63
03:29:46 00:07:58 22.59
03:37:34 00:07:48 23.08
03:45:34 00:08:00 225
03:53:23 00:07:49 23.03
04:01:18 00:07:55 22.74
Averages: 00:07:47 23.14
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
992 Brockman, Austin, C Bike 22 28 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:31 00:10:31 17.12
00:20:41 00:10:10 17.7
00:29:54 00:09:13 19.53
00:40:25 00:10:31 17.12
00:50:16 00:09:51 18.27
00:59:44 00:09:28 19.01
01:09:36 00:09:52 18.24
01:19:10 00:09:34 18.82
01:28:48 00:09:38 18.69
01:38:44 00:09:56 18.12
01:53:58 00:15:14 11.82
02:04:14 00:10:16 17.53
02:14:07 00:09:53 18.21
02:27:05 00:12:58 13.88
02:37:25 00:10:20 17.42
02:50:34 00:13:09 13.69
03:02:31 00:11:57 15.06
03:14:06 00:11:35 15.54
03:26:38 00:12:32 14.36
03:39:14 00:12:36 14.29
03:50:34 00:11:20 15.88
04:02:01 00:11:27 15.72
Averages: 00:11:00 16.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
993 Stone, Sean, B Bike 29 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:57 00:08:57 20.11
00:17:25 00:08:28 21.26
00:25:47 00:08:22 21.51
00:34:45 00:08:58 20.07
00:43:12 00:08:27 21.3
00:51:41 00:08:29 21.22
01:00:20 00:08:39 20.81
01:08:39 00:08:19 21.64
01:16:42 00:08:03 22.36
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

01:24:56 00:08:14 21.86
01:33:08 00:08:12 21.95
01:41:21 00:08:13 21.91
01:49:40 00:08:19 21.64
01:58:04 00:08:24 21.43
02:06:09 00:08:05 22.27
02:14:12 00:08:03 22.36
02:22:28 00:08:16 21.77
02:30:32 00:08:04 22.31
02:38:54 00:08:22 21.51
02:47:43 00:08:49 20.42
02:56:20 00:08:37 20.89
03:04:47 00:08:27 213
03:12:58 00:08:11 22
03:20:54 00:07:56 22.69
03:29:06 00:08:12 21.95
03:37:34 00:08:28 21.26
03:45:50 00:08:16 21.77
03:54:25 00:08:35 20.97
04:02:45 00:08:20 21.6
Averages: 00:08:22 21.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
994 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 20 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:28 00:08:28 21.26
00:17:11 00:08:43 20.65
00:26:11 00:09:00 20
00:35:08 00:08:57 20.11
00:44:20 00:09:12 19.57
00:54:20 00:10:00 18
01:04:01 00:09:41 18.59
01:13:30 00:09:29 18.98
01:22:46 00:09:16 19.42
01:31:31 00:08:45 20.57
01:40:20 00:08:49 20.42
01:49:08 00:08:48 20.45
01:58:24 00:09:16 19.42
02:07:55 00:09:31 18.91
02:17:25 00:09:30 18.95
02:26:49 00:09:24 19.15
02:35:24 00:08:35 20.97
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes
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02:44:09 00:08:45 20.57
02:53:00 00:08:51 20.34
03:02:24 00:09:24 19.15
Averages: 00:09:07 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
995 Fietzer, Ty, A Bike 27 18 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:54 00:07:54 22.78
00:15:37 00:07:43 23.33
00:25:17 00:09:40 18.62
00:36:36 00:11:19 15.91
00:44:36 00:08:00 225
00:52:46 00:08:10 22.04
01:00:52 00:08:06 22.22
01:12:07 00:11:15 16
01:20:16 00:08:09 22.09
01:28:21 00:08:05 22.27
01:36:19 00:07:58 22.59
01:45:24 00:09:05 19.82
01:53:28 00:08:04 22.31
02:01:37 00:08:09 22.09
02:09:39 00:08:02 22.41
02:18:04 00:08:25 21.39
02:26:37 00:08:33 21.05
02:34:43 00:08:06 22.22
02:43:02 00:08:19 21.64
02:51:53 00:08:51 20.34
03:03:50 00:11:57 15.06
03:12:11 00:08:21 21.56
03:24:04 00:11:53 15.15
03:34:32 00:10:28 17.2
03:43:06 00:08:34 21.01
03:52:51 00:09:45 18.46
04:01:00 00:08:09 22.09
Averages: 00:08:56 20.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
996 Lefeber, Zach, C Bike 18 37 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes
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00:08:55 00:08:55 20.19
00:18:01 00:09:06 19.78
00:26:48 00:08:47 20.49
00:35:42 00:08:54 20.22
00:44:55 00:09:13 19.53
00:54:43 00:09:48 18.37
01:04:05 00:09:22 19.22
01:13:39 00:09:34 18.82
01:22:50 00:09:11 19.6
01:32:40 00:09:50 18.31
01:41:12 00:08:32 21.09
01:50:25 00:09:13 19.53
01:59:13 00:08:48 20.45
02:08:58 00:09:45 18.46
02:18:13 00:09:15 19.46
02:27:38 00:09:25 19.12
02:37:29 00:09:51 18.27
02:46:44 00:09:15 19.46
Averages: 00:09:16 19.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
997 Wotachek, Shane, B Bike 28 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 20.89
00:17:23 00:08:46 20.53
00:26:06 00:08:43 20.65
00:34:57 00:08:51 20.34
00:43:53 00:08:56 20.15
00:52:47 00:08:54 20.22
01:01:17 00:08:30 21.18
01:09:33 00:08:16 21.77
01:17:55 00:08:22 21.51
01:26:00 00:08:05 22.27
01:34:08 00:08:08 22.13
01:42:14 00:08:06 22.22
01:50:26 00:08:12 21.95
01:58:50 00:08:24 21.43
02:08:30 00:09:40 18.62
02:17:38 00:09:08 19.71
02:26:46 00:09:08 19.71
02:36:06 00:09:20 19.29
02:45:54 00:09:48 18.37
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Event: July 17, 2021 Bike Classes

Page: 32
7/17/2021 4:09:13 PM

02:55:12 00:09:18 19.35
03:03:28 00:08:16 21.77
03:11:34 00:08:06 22.22
03:19:41 00:08:07 22.18
03:28:01 00:08:20 21.6
03:36:10 00:08:09 22.09
03:44:35 00:08:25 21.39
03:52:47 00:08:12 21.95
04:01:00 00:08:13 2191
Averages: 00:08:36 20.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
998 Haefemeyer, Justin, B Bike 29 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:40 00:08:40 20.77
00:17:01 00:08:21 21.56
00:25:23 00:08:22 2151
00:33:44 00:08:21 21.56
00:41:53 00:08:09 22.09
00:50:06 00:08:13 21.91
00:59:21 00:09:15 19.46
01:07:42 00:08:21 21.56
01:16:02 00:08:20 21.6
01:24:28 00:08:26 21.34
01:32:51 00:08:23 21.47
01:41:30 00:08:39 20.81
01:49:53 00:08:23 21.47
01:58:20 00:08:27 21.3
02:06:26 00:08:06 22.22
02:14:45 00:08:19 21.64
02:23:15 00:08:30 21.18
02:31:42 00:08:27 21.3
02:40:11 00:08:29 21.22
02:48:27 00:08:16 21.77
02:56:56 00:08:29 21.22
03:05:43 00:08:47 20.49
03:14:18 00:08:35 20.97
03:22:42 00:08:24 21.43
03:32:39 00:09:57 18.09
03:41:22 00:08:43 20.65
03:49:49 00:08:27 21.3
03:58:43 00:08:54 20.22
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04:08:03 00:09:20 19.29

Averages: 00:08:33 21.08
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